
Paastornooi 30/03/2024

Barre SW jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 201 Cassaert Esmée Gym Izegem C10 10,00 10,0 1,20 1,30 1,25 18,75

2 208 Van Parijs Floor Turnclub Varsenare C10 10,00 10,0 1,80 1,80 1,80 18,20

3 217 Schouteten Marthe Turnkring Vlamertinge C10 10,00 10,0 2,00 2,40 2,20 17,80

4 206 Verschaeve Alies Gym Izegem C10 10,00 10,0 2,30 2,70 2,50 17,50

5 204 Vanterwyngen Loeka Go4Gym C10 10,00 9,5 1,90 2,20 2,05 17,45

6 216 Dury Marie Turnkring Vlamertinge C10 10,00 10,0 2,50 2,60 2,55 17,45

7 209 Goeminne Lara Rust Roest Brugge C10 10,00 9,5 2,10 2,10 2,10 17,40

8 214 Declercq Amélie Turnkring Vlamertinge C10 10,00 10,0 2,70 3,00 2,85 17,15

9 212 Postolachi Marie-Lou Turnclub Varsenare C10 10,00 9,5 2,40 2,40 2,40 17,10

10 202 Van Den Bremt Liz Go4Gym C10 10,00 9,5 2,10 3,10 2,60 16,90

11 205 Verghote Estelle Go4Gym C10 10,00 9,5 2,60 2,80 2,70 16,80

12 210 Taghon Larissa IV Dans En Gym C10 10,00 9,5 2,90 2,80 2,85 16,65

13 211 Defurne Madelief IV Dans En Gym C10 10,00 9,5 3,00 2,80 2,90 16,60

14 200 Lowagie Charlotte Go4Gym C10 10,00 9,0 2,90 2,40 2,65 16,35

15 213 Brossé Valérie IV Dans En Gym C10 10,00 9,0 3,00 2,80 2,90 16,10

16 219 Devos Pixie Turnkring Vlamertinge C10 10,00 9,5 3,80 3,30 3,55 15,95

17 203 De Roose Marie Gympie Moorslede C10 10,00 8,5 2,70 2,50 2,60 15,90

18 207 De Loof  Marie-Lou Rust Roest Brugge C10 10,00 9,5 3,50 3,70 3,60 15,90

19 218 Rommens Paulien Turnkring Vlamertinge C10 10,00 9,5 3,70 4,10 3,90 15,60

20 215 Bruneel Dille Turnkring Vlamertinge C10 10,00 8,0 4,30 4,20 4,25 13,75



Balk SW jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 206 Verschaeve Alies Gym Izegem C10 10,00 9,0 2,10 2,20 2,15 16,85

2 201 Cassaert Esmée Gym Izegem C10 10,00 9,0 2,50 2,60 2,55 16,45

3 210 Taghon Larissa IV Dans En Gym C10 10,00 8,5 2,00 2,20 2,10 16,40

4 208 Van Parijs Floor Turnclub Varsenare C10 10,00 9,0 2,90 2,50 2,70 16,30

5 216 Dury Marie Turnkring Vlamertinge C10 10,00 9,0 2,60 3,00 2,80 16,20

6 212 Postolachi Marie-Lou Turnclub Varsenare C10 10,00 8,5 2,30 2,40 2,35 16,15

7 203 De Roose Marie Gympie Moorslede C10 10,00 8,0 1,90 2,20 2,05 15,95

8 205 Verghote Estelle Go4Gym C10 10,00 8,5 2,50 2,80 2,65 15,85

9 204 Vanterwyngen Loeka Go4Gym C10 10,00 8,5 2,70 2,70 2,70 15,80

10 215 Bruneel Dille Turnkring Vlamertinge C10 10,00 8,0 2,20 2,30 2,25 15,75

11 214 Declercq Amélie Turnkring Vlamertinge C10 10,00 9,0 3,30 3,40 3,35 15,65

12 217 Schouteten Marthe Turnkring Vlamertinge C10 10,00 9,0 3,50 3,40 3,45 15,55

13 213 Brossé Valérie IV Dans En Gym C10 10,00 9,0 3,80 3,90 3,85 15,15

14 211 Defurne Madelief IV Dans En Gym C10 10,00 8,5 3,50 3,50 3,50 15,00

14 207 De Loof  Marie-Lou Rust Roest Brugge C10 10,00 8,5 3,40 3,60 3,50 15,00

16 219 Devos Pixie Turnkring Vlamertinge C10 10,00 8,0 3,50 3,50 3,50 14,50

17 200 Lowagie Charlotte Go4Gym C10 10,00 8,5 4,00 4,00 4,00 14,50

18 202 Van Den Bremt Liz Go4Gym C10 10,00 9,0 4,60 4,60 4,60 14,40

19 218 Rommens Paulien Turnkring Vlamertinge C10 10,00 9,0 5,30 5,40 5,35 13,65

20 209 Goeminne Lara Rust Roest Brugge C10 10,00 8,0 4,60 5,00 4,80 13,20



Grond SW jury 1 jury 2 gem. totaal

1 210 Taghon Larissa IV Dans En Gym C10 10,00 10,0 1,90 1,60 1,75 18,25

2 206 Verschaeve Alies Gym Izegem C10 10,00 10,0 1,80 2,00 1,90 18,10

2 213 Brossé Valérie IV Dans En Gym C10 10,00 10,0 1,90 1,90 1,90 18,10

4 202 Van Den Bremt Liz Go4Gym C10 10,00 10,0 2,50 2,50 2,50 17,50

4 208 Van Parijs Floor Turnclub Varsenare C10 10,00 10,0 2,50 2,50 2,50 17,50

4 216 Dury Marie Turnkring Vlamertinge C10 10,00 10,0 2,70 2,30 2,50 17,50

7 201 Cassaert Esmée Gym Izegem C10 10,00 10,0 3,20 2,70 2,95 17,05

8 212 Postolachi Marie-Lou Turnclub Varsenare C10 10,00 10,0 3,00 3,00 3,00 17,00

9 215 Bruneel Dille Turnkring Vlamertinge C10 10,00 10,0 2,90 3,20 3,05 16,95

10 211 Defurne Madelief IV Dans En Gym C10 10,00 9,5 2,80 2,80 2,80 16,70

11 203 De Roose Marie Gympie Moorslede C10 10,00 9,0 2,70 2,50 2,60 16,40

12 217 Schouteten Marthe Turnkring Vlamertinge C10 10,00 10,0 3,60 3,70 3,65 16,35

13 214 Declercq Amélie Turnkring Vlamertinge C10 10,00 9,5 3,20 3,20 3,20 16,30

14 204 Vanterwyngen Loeka Go4Gym C10 10,00 10,0 3,70 3,80 3,75 16,25

15 219 Devos Pixie Turnkring Vlamertinge C10 10,00 10,0 4,10 3,50 3,80 16,20

16 209 Goeminne Lara Rust Roest Brugge C10 10,00 9,0 3,60 3,70 3,65 15,35

17 205 Verghote Estelle Go4Gym C10 10,00 8,5 3,10 3,50 3,30 15,20

18 207 De Loof  Marie-Lou Rust Roest Brugge C10 10,00 9,0 3,80 4,60 4,20 14,80

19 200 Lowagie Charlotte Go4Gym C10 10,00 8,5 5,20 4,80 5,00 13,50

20 218 Rommens Paulien Turnkring Vlamertinge C10 10,00 7,5 6,20 5,60 5,90 11,60


